Fiscal Year 2009 Officers Reportable Salaries

Lincoln University
23-1352655

Ivory V Nelson
President

Michael Hill
Vice President of Development
and External Relations

Grant D Venerabile Il
Vice President of Academic Affairs

William Bynum Jr
Vice President of Student Affairs
and Enrollment Management

Howard E. Merlin
Vice President of Fiscal Affairs
and Administration

$275,908.00

$ 148,522.66

$136,994.74

$132,690.98

$130,838.50



