Lincoln University 23-1352655

Fiscal Year 2009 Officers Reportable Salaries

lvory V Nelson President	\$ 275,908.00
Michael Hill Vice President of Development and External Relations	\$ 148,522.66
Grant D Venerable II Vice President of Academic Affairs	\$ 136,994.74
William Bynum Jr Vice President of Student Affairs and Enrollment Management	\$ 132,690.98
Howard E. Merlin Vice President of Fiscal Affairs and Administration	\$ 130,838.50